
August

Supplier Training Webinars

September

Three easy steps to onboard with NextEra Energy, Inc.’s 
new portal-based source-to-pay application.

1

Complete the form and receive an automatic 
webinar invitation at the provided email address.

2

3

Click the link for your preferred 
training date and time.

Check your calendar.

Stay tuned for more training opportunities in October 2025.
For more information, email: 

NextEra-Supplier-Management@NextEraEnergy.com

 

Date Time Webinar Link
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 11:00am EST September 02_Supplier Training_11am EST
Thursday, September 4, 2025 2:00pm EST September 04_Supplier Training_2pm EST
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 11:00am EST September 09_Supplier Training_11am EST
Thursday, September 11, 2025 2:00pm EST September 11_Supplier Training_2pm EST
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 11:00am EST September 16_Supplier Training_11am EST
Thursday, September 18, 2025 2:00pm EST September 18_Supplier Training_2pm EST
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 11:00am EST September 23_Supplier Training_11am EST
Thursday, September 25, 2025 2:00pm EST September 25_Supplier Training_2pm EST
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 11:00am EST September 30_Supplier Training_11am EST

Date Time Webinar Link
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 11:00am EST August 26_Supplier Training_11am EST
Thursday, August 28, 2025 2:00pm EST August 28_Supplier Training_2pm EST
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